

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
WRIT PETITION NO. 1369 OF 2014
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 1371 OF 2014
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 4536 OF 2014

Office Notes, Office
memorandum of Coram,
appearance, Court's
orders or directions &
Registrar's orders.

Court's or
Judge's orders.

Mr. Sanjiv A. Sawant for the Petitioners.
Ms Ujwala Sawant h/f. Mr. R.V. Govilkar for Respondent
Nos. 1 in WP 1369/14 and 4536/14 and for Respondent
1(A), 4 & 5 in WP 1371/14

CORAM : M. S. SONAK, J.
DATE : 23 NOVEMBER 2015.

P.C. :-

The Petitioners to take steps for service upon the
unserved Respondents. Accordingly, place these matters for
further consideration on 15 December 2015, on the
supplementary board.

(M. S. SONAK, J.)