

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 4536 OF 2014

Shri. Avinash Dattatraya JagtapPetitioner

V/S

Vijay Co-operative Housing Society LtdRespondent

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 1369 OF 2014

Shri. Avinash Dattatraya JagtapPetitioner

V/S

Vijay Co-operative Housing Society Ltd AndRespondent
Ors

Mr Abhishek Matkar i/b Mr Sanjiv A Sawant For Petitioner
Mr Mihir Govilkar a/w Ms Kinjal Jani a/w Ms Shaba Khan i/b
Mr Rajshekhar V. Govilkar for R.no. 1

CORAM : M.S. SONAK, J

DATE : 10th April, 2019

P.C. :

At the request of learned advocate for the parties, Stand Over to
17/06/2019.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)