

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 4536 OF 2014

Shri. Avinash Dattatraya JagtapPetitioner

V/S

Vijay Co-operative Housing Society LtdRespondent

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 1369 OF 2014

Shri. Avinash Dattatraya JagtapPetitioner

V/S

Vijay Co-operative Housing Society Ltd AndRespondent
Ors

Sanjiv A Sawant For Petitioner

Ms.Kinjal Juain i/b Rajshekhar V. Govilkar R.no. 1 For
Respondent

CORAM : DAMA SESHADRI NAIDU, J

DATE : 8th November, 2019

P.C. :

At the request of learned advocate for the petitioners /
respondent / applicant , Stand over to 22/11/2019

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)